
CONTACT US

Senior Dept - COMMITTEE

President | Rod Fidler | 0419 025 049 | rod.fidler@gorillas.com.au

Vice-President - Head of Football | Dean Warren | 0431 955 160 | dean.warren@gorillas.com.au

Treasurer | Wayne Griffiths | 0408 773 817 | wayne.griffiths@gorillas.com.au

Secretary | Isabelle Krippner | 0449 005 067 | isabelle.krippner@gorillas.com.au

Registrar | Bob Pfitzner | 0427 309 681 | bob.pfitzner@gorillas.com.au

Partnerships | Darren Lusher | 0429 111 849 | darren.lusher@gorillas.com.au 

Marketing / Comms | Chris Reid | 0411 284 474 | chris.reid@gorillas.com.au

Facilities | Brett Gillett | 0419 564 091 | brett.gillett@gorillas.com.au

Bar / Past Players | Ken "Radar" Hall | 0438 735 568 | ken.hall@gorillas.com.au

Energy & Compliance | Chris Kennedy | 0418 220 339 | chris.kennedy@gorillas.com.au

Grants | Richard Heard | 0409 710 603 | richard.heard@gorillas.com.au

Club Admin (Functions / Bookings) | John Muldowney | 0447 835 764 | john.muldowney@gorillas.com.au

Senior Dept - FOOTBALL

Vice-President - Head of Football | Dean Warren | 0431 955 160 | dean.warren@gorillas.com.au

Director of Football QAFL (Men) | Darren O'Keefe | 0488 496 605 | darren.okeefe@gorillas.com.au

Head Coach QAFL | Brent Moloney | 0438 611 364 | brent.moloney@gorillas.com.au

Director of Football QAFLW (Women) | Amanda Whitehead | 0405 528 009 | amanda.whitehead@gorillas.com.au

Head Coach QAFLW | Phil Tonkin | 0422 522 604 | phil.tonkin@gorillas.com.au

Masters | Chris Kennedy | 0418 220 339 | chris.kennedy@gorillas.com.au



CONTACT US
Junior Dept - Key Contacts
President | Craig Thompson | 0404 900 343 | craig.thompson@gorillas.com.au

Vice President - Football Operations | Steve James | 0416 553 808 | steve.james@gorillas.com.au

Secretary | Carmel Stewart | 0421 165 415 | carmel.stewart@gorillas.com.au

Treasurer | Russell Bunting | 0431 343 965 | russell.bunting@gorillas.com.au

Registrar | Michelle Robinson | 0432 862 096 |  junior.registrar@gorillas.com.au

Junior Dept - Football Coordination
Youth Football Coordinator | Steve James | 0416 553 808 | steve.james@gorillas.com.au

U17.5 Coordinator (Interim) | Russell Bunting | 0431 343 965 | russell.bunting@gorillas.com.au

U15.5 Coordinator | Shaun Munday | 0409 592 489 | shaun.munday@gorillas.com.au

U13.5 Mixed Coordinator | Annabel Donovan | 0411 026 959 | annabel.donovan@gorillas.com.au

U13.5 Mixed Coordinator | Tim Spurgin | 0413 781 337 | tim.spurgin@gorillas.com.au

Youth Managers Manager (u12-u17) | Chiara Henderson | 0407 965 721 | chiara.henderson@gorillas.com.au

Female Football Coordinator (u8-u17) | Jen Allen | 0414 439 036 | jen.allen@gorillas.com.au

Junior Football (u8-u11)/Superstars Coord | Tim Booth | 0477 304 896 | tim.booth@gorillas.com.au

Junior Skills Coordinator | Reeve Vaughan | 0466 727 602 | reeve@xplosiv.com.au

Junior Managers Manager (u8-u11) | Andrew Smith | 0424 038 806 | andrew.smith@gorillas.com.au

Junior Dept. - Other Roles
Football Development Manager | Matt Beattie | 0432 183 775 | mattbeattie11@gmail.com

Umpire Coordinator | Henry Bensted | 0423 661 600 | henry.bensted@gorillas.com.au

First Aid Coordinator | Matt Stigter | 0402 275 757 | matthewstigter@hotmail.com 

Auskick Coordinator (AFLQ) | Brad Kann | 0498 487 585 | bradley.kann@afl.com.au

Junior Dept Cont. - Merch and Yearbook
Merchandise Coordinator | Paul Neisler | 0418 769 361 | paul.neisler@gorillas.com.au

Gorilla Magazine Coordinator | Craig Dabelstein | 0404 884 173 | gorilllas.magazine@gorillas.com.au

Junior Dept Cont. - Committee Members
Matt Morgan | matt.morgan@gorillas.com.au 

Craig Doyle | craig@primefs.net.au 

Andrew Abel | andrewjabel@gmail.com 

Chiara Henderson | chiara.henderson@gorillas.com.au 

Annabel Donovan | annabel.donovan@gorillas.com.au 
 
Rebecca Keating | rebeccalkeating@hotmail.com


